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SV 9686.820 - Filler piece for connection set

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Length

Cross-section

Packs of

Weight/pack

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2024

SV 9686.820

When using top-mounting components on a busbar system with 4
busbars per phase, a filler piece is additionally required between the

bars.
E-Cu

1710 mm

Flat copper bar width: 25 mm x Flat copper bar thickness: 10 mm

3 pc(s).

0.678 kg

0.076

85369001
4028177947283
EC002270

27409221

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



